Assurance Wireless USA, L.P.

Quarterly Lifeline Report

PUBLIC
per WAC 480-07-160

Washington
4th Quarter 2021

Oct-2021 Nov-2021 Dec-2021 Cumulative Total
Customers Enrolled 19,868 19,897 19,053 19,053

Customers De-activated

Cure Period Ineligible

Duplicates

Inactivity

Moved

NLAD-related deact

Non-Certification

Non-Subsidy Plan

Not in Internal System

Other

Service Opt-out

Suspended

Voluntary Disconnect

Total Deactivated

New Customers

381

9,322

9,398

19,101

Note: confidential information is in bold numbers.



